
2023 AusCycling Junior and Masters
Track Championships

Date: 11th 16th April, 2023 Anna Meares Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Michael Keetman Organiser:  AusCycling
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Event 154b: Masters Men 2  Pursuit Gold Final
12 Laps 3000m - Result

1. 166 Brad NORTON (Shepparton CC) catch
Half Lap

Lap 1 21.709 21.709 (1)
Lap 2 15.651 37.361 (1)
Lap 3 15.658 53.019 (1)
Lap 4 15.797 1:08.817 (1)
Lap 5 15.985 1:24.802 (1)
Lap 6 16.013 1:40.816 (1)
Lap 7 16.011 1:56.827 (1)
Lap 8 15.088 2:11.916 (1)

2. 161 Ash BRASZELL (Ballarat / Sebastopol CC) caught
Half Lap

Lap 1 21.971 21.971 (2)
Lap 2 16.410 38.381 (2)
Lap 3 16.555 54.937 (2)
Lap 4 16.865 1:11.802 (2)
Lap 5 17.152 1:28.955 (2)
Lap 6 17.438 1:46.393 (2)
Lap 7 17.707 2:04.101 (2)
Lap 8 7.814 2:11.916 (2)


